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May'25
THU

FRI

SAT
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WED
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2025-26

Ambedkar Jayanti

Non Working Saturday

Non Working Saturday

Non Working Saturday

Non Working Saturday

Declaration of Student Council 
Election Result

Mothers' Day Celebration

Ram Navami

School reopens

Labour Day Celebration

Student Council Election

PTM
Working Saturday

VI-VIII
IX-XII

Good Friday

Class XI Starts

Mahavir Jayanti

Book Week
World Earth Day

Book Week

Book Week

Book Week
German Film Fest

Book Week

Election Campaign

World Dance Day

INVESTITURE CEREMONY

Buddha Purnima

RT-1

RT-1

RT-1

RT-1

RT-1

RT-1

RT-1

X & XII 

I-XII

VI-XII

VI-XII

X & XII 

X & XII 

X & XII 

X & XII 

X & XII 

X & XII 

Last Working Day for Teachers 
and Students Outstation Trip

Summer Holidays
PTM,  TEDX

VI-VIII
IX-XII

Extra Classes

Extra Classes

IX-XII

IX-XII

IX-XII

 Extra Classes IX-XII

IX-XII

IX-XIIOutstation Trip

Working for Students

Working for Students

VI-XII

VI-IX 

VI-XII

Filing of Nominations for 
Student Council XI & XII

Extra Classes



June'25 July'25
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2025-26

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT
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WED

THU

FRI

SAT
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WED
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FRI

SAT

SUN
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8
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TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

School Reopens for Students

School Reopens for Teachers

PT-1
PT-1-CLS

PT-1
PT-1-CLS

PT-1 
PT-1- CLS
PT-1
PT-1-CLS
PT-1
PT-1-CLS
Working Saturday 
PT-1 / PT-1-CLS

PT-1
PT-1-CLS
PT-1
CLS
PT-1
CLS

VI-XII
VI & VII
VI-XII

VI & VII

VI-XII
VI & VII
VI-XII

VI & VII

VI-XII
VI & VII

VI-XII
VI & VII

VI-XII
VI & VII

VI & VII

VI & VII

VI-XII

Muharram

IX-XII

IX-XII

Outstation Trip

Outstation Trip

Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 

Third Saturday
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u
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S
t
u
d
e
n
t
s 

Non Working Saturday

AWARD CEREMONY

Non Working Saturday

Shravan Shivratri

Working Saturday
PTM



August'25 September'25

2025-26 

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE
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SAT
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MON
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8
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FRI

SAT

SUN
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TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN
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TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT
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8

9
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31

Independence day

Janmashtami

TERM -I EXAM 
& CLS

TERM -I EXAM 
& CLS
TERM -I EXAM 
& CLS
TERM -I EXAM 
& CLS

TERM -I EXAM 
& CLS
TERM -I EXAM 
& CLS
TERM -I EXAM 
& CLS
TERM -I EXAM  
& CLS
TERM BREAK 
& CLS
TERM BREAK 
& CLS

TERM-II STARTS  
& CLS

TERM -I EXAM 
& CLS

Milad-un-Nabi or ld-e-Milad

TERM -I EXAM 
& CLS

TERM -I EXAM 
& CLS
TERM -I EXAM 
& CLS
TERM -I EXAM 
& CLS
TERM -I EXAM 
& CLS
TERM -I EXAM 
& CLS
TERM -I EXAM 
& CLS

MUN

SLC

SLC

SLC

 VI

 VII

 VIII

Raksha Bandhan

VI-XII
VI-VII
VI-XII
VI-VII

VI-XII
VI-VII
VI-XII
VI-VII
VI-XII
VI-VII

VI-XII
VI-VII
VI-XII
VI-VII
VI-XII
VI-VII

VI-XII
VI-VII
VI-XII
VI-VII
VI-XII
VI-VII
VI-XII 
VI-VII 
VI-XII
VI-VII
VI-XII
VI-VII

VI-XII
VI-VII

VI-XII
VI-VII

IX-XII

VI-VIII & 
CLS VI-VII

VI-XII
VI-VII

VI-XII
VI-VII
VI-XII
VI-VII
VI-XII
VI-VII

Paper Showing &
Kalakriti

TERM -I RESULT PUBLISH

TERM -I RESULT PUBLISH

Non Working Saturday

MUN
Non Working Saturday

Non Working Saturday
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October'25 November'25

2025-26 

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN
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TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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17

18
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28

29

30

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 
& Dussehra

Maha Navami

Holiday

Non Working Saturday

Chhath Puja

Working Saturday

Working Saturday

Non Working Saturday

PRE-BOARD 1

Working Saturday

Diwali

Diwali

Outstation Trip

Outstation Trip

PRE-BOARD - 1

PRE-BOARD - 1

PRE-BOARD - 1

Guru Nanak Jayanti

X & XII

X & XII

X & XII

VI - XII

PRE-BOARD - 1 X & XII

Non Working Saturday

PRE-BOARD -1 X & XII

PRE-BOARD -1 X & XII

PRE-BOARD -1 X & XII

ANNUAL DAY

PRE-BOARD 1

Guru Teg Bahadur Shaheedi 
Diwas

X & XII

PRE-BOARD 1 X & XII

PRE-BOARD 1 X & XII

PRE-BOARD 1 X & XII

X & XII

52

Valmiki Jayanti

 Karwa Chauth

Govardhan Puja

Bhai Duj

VI-VIII

VI-VIII

MELANGE - Working in lieu of 
3rd October, Outstation Trip 

PRE-BOARD -1

PRE-BOARD -1

X & XII

X & XII



December'25 January'26

2025-26 

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Republic Day

VI-VII
X-XII

PT-2 CLS
PRE-BOARD 2
PT-2 CLS
PRE-BOARD 2 

VI-VII
X-XII

X-XII

X-XII

X-XII

X-XII

X-XII

X-XII

PRE-BOARD 2 

Non Working Saturday

PRE-BOARD 2 

PRE-BOARD 2 

PRE-BOARD 2 

PRE-BOARD 2 

PRE-BOARD 2 

Christmas Day

 Winter Holiday Starts

X & XIISchool Reopens for Students
PRE-BOARD 2

School Reopens for Teachers

X & XIIPRE BOARD 2

X & XII

X & XII

Paper Showing X & XII 

PRE BOARD 2

PRE BOARD-2 RESULT PUBLISH

SLC VI

Working Saturday
PB-2 Ends

53

Non Working Saturday

Non Working Saturday

Non Working Saturday

Non Working Saturday

Working Saturday
PTM VI-IX & XI

PT-2
PT-2-CLS

PT-2
PT-2-CLS
PT-2
PT-2-CLS

PT-2
PT-2-CLS

PT-2 / PT-2-CLS
PRE-BOARD 2

PT-2
PT-2-CLS

PT-2 / PT-2-CLS
PTM AFTER SCHOOL  

 VI-IX, XI
 VI & VII

 VI-IX, XII
 VI & VII
 VI-IX, XI
 VI & VII

 VI-IX, XI
 VI & VII

 VI-IX, XI / VI & VII
X-XII

 VI-IX, XII
 VI & VII

 VI-IX, XI / VI & VII
X-XII



February'26 March'26

• CLASSROOM ACTIVITIES WILL BE A PART OF THE ACADEMIC CURRICULUM.

• PLEASE NOTE THAT THE EVENTS OR THE DATES MENTIONED ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

• SCHEDULE FOR EXAM IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE  AS PER CBSE DATESHEET.

2025-26 
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TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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14
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26

27

28

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

VII

VIII

SLC

SLC

 Maha Shivaratri

Holi

Holi

RESULT PUBLISH

RESULT PUBLISH

NEW ACADEMIC YEAR (2026-27)

VI-VIII  

VI-VIII  

X & XII  

VI-IX
VI-VIII

VI-VIII
VI-VII

New Academic Session
CLS

Paper Showing
CLS

54

Non Working Saturday

Non Working SaturdayNon Working Saturday

Non Working Saturday

Working Saturday
ANNUAL EXAM / CLS

ANNUAL EXAM
CLS

 ANNUAL EXAM

ANNUAL EXAM
CLS
ANNUAL EXAM
CLS
ANNUAL EXAM
CLS
ANNUAL EXAM
CLS

ANNUAL EXAM
CLS
ANNUAL EXAM
CLS
ANNUAL EXAM
CLS
ANNUAL EXAM
CLS
ANNUAL EXAM
CLS

ANNUAL EXAM
CLS
ANNUAL EXAM
CLS
ANNUAL EXAM
CLS
ANNUAL EXAM
CLS
ANNUAL EXAM
CLS

 ANNUAL EXAM
CLS

 ANNUAL EXAM - CLS

Annual Exam Results PublishVI-IX & XI
VI & VII

IX & XI

VI-IX & XI
VI & VII
VI-IX & XI
VI & VII
VI-IX & XI
VI & VII
VI-IX & XI
VI & VII

VI-IX & XI
VI & VII
VI-IX & XI
VI & VII
VI-IX & XI
VI & VII
VI-IX & XI
VI & VII
VI-IX & XI
VI & VII

VI-IX & XI
VI & VII
VI-IX & XI
VI & VII
VI-IX & XI
VI & VII

VI-VIII
VI & VII
VI-VIII
VI & VII

VI-VIII
VI & VII

VI & VII

IX & XI 

VI-VIII / VI & VII

ANNUAL EXAM - CLS
Paper Showing

VI & VII
IX & XI
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